
 
Central Lamar CISD Leveling Attendance Boundary Committee 

Spring 2024 
 

Current School Parent Name E-mail Address 
Austin Jessica Roberts jessica_tamu@yahoo.com 

Austin  Tara Petty  taraspetty@gmail.com 

Austin  John Jennings jjennings@utexas.edu 

Austin  Chris Diehl cbdiehlio@hotmail.com 

Austin  Melissa Stavinoha Femel21@yahoo.com 

Austin  Vanessa Marsters vmarsters@yahoo.com 

Frost Alison Suter allisonsuter16@gmail.com 

Frost Lance Williams lancebwill@gmail.com 

Frost  Matthew Jeter matthewjeter@yahoo.com 

Frost  Randee Immel randeeimmel@yahoo.com 

Frost  Sharde Lewis mrs.lewis3@gmail.com 

Frost  Jamie Finch   jfinchabc@gmail.com 

Frost  Marti Wagner wagsonline2022@gmail.com 
Frost Clayton Settle Clayton.settle@gmail.com 
Frost Kasey Miller Miller.kasey15@gmail.com 
Jackson Pedro Cantu Jr. pcj3132@yahoo.com 

Jackson Maribel Ramos Martinez maribel.ramos18@icloud.com 

Jackson Ofelia Rocha oferoc@yahoo.com 

Jackson Keila Cantu keila3094@yahoo.com 

Long  Elizabeth Berg  erjones1992@yahoo.com 
Long  Morgan Eguamwense morganuyi7@gmail.com 

Long  Precious Nwaneshiudu  precious.nwaneshiudu@yahoo.com 

Long  Amanda Narvaiz  Cj_amanda32@yahoo.com 

Pink  Lauren Bimage  Lauren.Bimage@gmail.com 

Pink  Anna Hernandez annaahernandez@yahoo.com 

Pink  Daisy Rodriguez daisy.rodriguez.f@gmail.com  

Pink  Michelle Hernandez hernandezemc@yahoo.com  

Smith Jacqueline Economy Pena.Jackie87@Gmail.com 
Smith Felisa Ortiz Felisaortiz00@Gmail.com 

Smith Hilda Mendenhall Jazzblandon@Yahoo.com 

Smith Vanessa Garcia Vanessa.garcia0867@yahoo.com 

Smith Candice Turner Elitha0788@Gmail.com 

Travis Susanna Arrez susannaarrez@yahoo.com 

Travis Joyce McGee- Coffman Bjmcgee10@yahoo.com 

Travis Francisco Flores Ftflores177@gmail.com 

Travis Erica Cuellar cuellar0609@yahoo.com 

 Scott Rickerson ricker1618@sbcglobal.net 
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